The new
Revolution
Tool Holder
We reserve the right to make technical modifications and project design changes without prior notice.
修訂 2024/08/20
The new
Revolution
Static Tool holder

25 70 - - - -
- -
25 70 - - - -
25 70 - -
- -
32 110 - - - -
25 90 - -
Specs of tool disc
clamping element Boring bar tool holder Facing tool holder
Static Tool holder
The new
Revolution
GPM | 04
Static Tool holder
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 B1-25X16
VDI30 20 B1-30X20
VDI40 25 B1-40X25
VDI50 32 B1-50X32
VDI60 32 B1-60X32
VDI Specs
VDI25 16 B3-25X16
VDI30 20 B3-30X20
VDI40 25 B3-40X25
VDI50 32 B3-50X32
VDI60 32 B3-60X32
VDI Specs
VDI25 16 B2-25X16
VDI30 20 B2-30X20
VDI40 25 B2-40X25
VDI50 32 B2-50X32
VDI60 32 B2-60X32
VDI Specs
VDI25 16 B4-25X16
VDI30 20 B4-30X20
VDI40 25 B4-40X25
VDI50 32 B4-50X32
VDI60 32 B4-60X32
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 C1-25X16
VDI30 20 C1-30X20
VDI40 25 C1-40X25
VDI50 32 C1-50X32
VDI60 32 C1-60X32
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 C3-25X16
VDI30 20 C3-30X20
VDI40 25 C3-40X25
VDI50 32 C3-50X32
VDI60 32 C3-60X32
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 C2-25X16
VDI30 20 C2-30X20
VDI40 25 C2-40X25
VDI50 32 C2-50X32
VDI60 32 C2-60X32
VDI Shank Specs
VDI25 16 C4-25X16
VDI30 20 C4-30X20
VDI40 25 C4-40X25
VDI50 32 C4-50X32
VDI60 32 C4-60X32
VDI
Ø(mm)
Specs
coolant supply (internal)coolant supply (external)
VDI25 25 E2-25X25 E1-25X25
VDI30 32 E2-30X32 E1-30X32
VDI40 40 E2-40X40 E1-40X40
VDI50 50 E2-50X50 E1-50X50
VDI60 60 E2-60X50 E1-60X50
VDI Tool holder
Turning Tool holder
Shank Shank Shank
VDI NH(mm)

Revolution
GPM | 05
a
a
Straight driven Tool holder
90° driven Tool holder
Type ER
a
NL(mm)
coolant supply
 speed
(rpm)
gear ratio
i=n1:n2
Nut type Specs
VDI25 20 60 ext. 5~80BAR 8000 1 int.Nut VDI25-5480-20
25 64.5 ext. 5~80BAR 6000 1 int.Nut VDI30-5480-25
25 101 ext. 5~80BAR 6000 1 ext.Nut VDI30-5480-25
32 95 ext. 5~80BAR 6000 1 int.Nut VDI40-5480-32
32 109 ext. 5~80BAR 6000 1 ext.Nut VDI40-5480-32
VDI50 40 122 ext. 5~80BAR 6000 1 ext.Nut VDI50-5480-40
VDI60 50 142 ext. 5~80BAR 6000 1 ext.Nut VDI60-5480-50
VDI30
VDI40
Driven Tool holder
VDI Tool holder